
 
 

SIBIL EDUCATION PVT LTD 
A-95/3, Second Floor Wazirpur Industrial Area 

DELHI North West 

Delhi, 110052 

Phone :  011-47096144 

Email : info@sibil.org 

 

BUYBACK / RETURN 

REFUND FORM 

 

Invoice Number  Order Date  

Distributor ID (Unique 

ID) 
 

Distributor 

Name 
 

Customer ID  
Customer 

Name 
 

Customer Address  

City, State, PIN  Contact No.  

 

# Item Name Course Type 
Price 

(INR) 

Item 

Qty 
Reason for Return 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

 
TERMS & CONDITIONS 
● Fill-up the form for refund / buyback / return request and send it to the address mentioned above 

● The acceptance of the request will be subject to the company’s return refund policies mentioned on the official website 

● The above mentioned information must be correct and accurate and the reasons for request must be reasonable & valid 

● Attach any other pictures / documents / enclosures if necessary according to the company policy  

● The Distributor/Customer may submit his return request from his account on the official website of SIBIL Education Private Limited, in that 

case the hardcopy of this form will not be required. 

 

Place : Date : Signature :   

 


